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CO250000147 NEW SFR MODEL HOM 499,132 01/07/2025

22017048 NEW CONSTR 499,132 11/16/2022

HX Base Yr

96561 BAY VIEW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 67
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 33
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 67
Frame 03 MASONRY 33
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,215 132.5760 209.47 673,446 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2476

BAS 176 100 2025 176 36,867

FGR 862 55 2025 474 99,289

FOP 132 30 2025 40 8,379

FOP 194 30 2025 58 12,149

FOP 320 30 2025 96 20,109

FSP 150 40 2025 60 12,568

FUS 1,044 100 2025 1,044 218,687

FUS 1,256 100 2025 1,256 263,094

STR 43 10 2025 4 838

STR 68 10 2025 7 1,466

4,245 3,215 673,446

FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-50,0] W32 S34 E22 N5 W1 N16 E11 N13 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-61,13] E11 S16 W10 W1 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-82,34] E22 S6 W22 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-82,-10] E32 S10 W32 N10 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-40,0] E15 N10 E17 S31 S8 W10 S5 W14 S6 W8
N40 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-40,-10] E15 S10 W15 N10 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-8,21] E5 S3 W1 S7 W4 N2 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-32,34] E14 N5 E10 S2 S9 W2 W4 W18 N6 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-14,40] E4 S15 W6 N4 E2 N11 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=5,0] E32 S15 W9 S4 E7 S4 E2 S11 W32 N34 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 984.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 9,840

2 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,200.00 10,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,200

20,040

1 000116 C RES MARSH 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


